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Therapeutic Facility and Shielding Design, Area Radiation Surveys, or CalibrationClass:
CT

Dental

Industrial

Medical

Therapy

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-5384
00-0001

00-5384

00-5698
00-5384
00-5358

00-5556
00-5698
00-5107
00-0109
00-5206
00-5098
00-5384
00-0001
00-0352
00-5442
00-0133
00-0133
00-0035
00-5358

00-5580

00-5214
00-5520
00-5527
00-5556
00-5698
00-5256
00-5206
00-5285

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MICHAEL F TKACIK

K & S ASSOCIATES INC

CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 
LLC

ASSOCIATES IN MEDICAL PHYSICS
CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
COASTAL PHYSICS
DAVID VASSY MS
GREEN MOUNTAIN MEDICAL PHYSICS LLC
HASSAAN ALKHATIB PH D
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MICHAEL F TKACIK
ONCOLOGY PHYSICS ASSOCIATES
OPMC THERAPY LLC
PHYSICS & COMPUTER PLANNING INC
PHYSICS & COMPUTER PLANNING INC
RADIATION DETECTION CO
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 
LLC
WILLIAM GARY SHIELDS

ACCELERATOR PHYSICS LLC
ADVANCED RADIATION PHYSICS S CORP
ADVANCED RADIOTHERAPY CONSULTING (ARC)
ASSOCIATES IN MEDICAL PHYSICS
CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
ELDER CONSULTING
GREEN MOUNTAIN MEDICAL PHYSICS LLC
HANNLEB PHYSICS

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

1926 ELM TREE DR
820 CROSS HILL RD

1926 ELM TREE DR

1916 PERVERIL CT
1926 ELM TREE DR
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

7501 GREENWAY CTR DR STE 1001
1916 PERVERIL CT
147 DUTCH ISLAND DR
2865 OLD GEORGIA HWY
6609 MACKENZIE PL
105 GALLANTRY DR
1926 ELM TREE DR
820 CROSS HILL RD
30150 CHEVIOT HILLS CT
1681 OLD HENDERSON RD
2 SCIENCE RD
2 SCIENCE RD
3527 SNEAD DR
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

3474 BROKEN RIDGE DR

920 ALMERIA LN SW
2819 PLUMB ST
100 E WAYNE ST STE 140
7501 GREENWAY CTR DR STE 1001
1916 PERVERIL CT
2346 MOUNTAIN W TRL
6609 MACKENZIE PL
PO BOX 1411

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

NASHVILLE, TN 37210
COLUMBIA, SC 29205

NASHVILLE, TN 37210

HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

GREENBELT, MD 20770
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
SAVANNAH, GA 31406
GAFFNEY, SC 29340
IJAMSVILLE, MD 21754
IRMO, SC 29063
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
FRANKLIN, MI 48025
COLUMBUS, OH 43220
GLENWOOD, IL 60425
GLENWOOD, IL 60425
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

MASON, OH 45040

PALM BAY, FL 32908
HOUSTON, TX 77005
SOUTH BEND, IN 46601
GREENBELT, MD 20770
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
STONE MOUNTAIN, GA 30087-1042
IJAMSVILLE, MD 21754
HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28070

DAVID BURKETT
MICHAEL TKACIK

DAVID BURKETT

SANDY KONERTH
DAVID BURKETT
JOSEPH MAHONEY

ARNOLD ABLE
SANDY KONERTH
KEVIN KELLY
DAVID VASSY
MITCHELL RANDALL
HASSAAN ALKHABIT
DAVID BURKETT
MICHAEL TKACIK
ROSS BUNTING
BRYON MURRAY
WILLIAM ROOT
JIM GAISER
RICHARD HOLDEN
JOSEPH MAHONEY

WILLIAM SHIELDS

TING JOSEPH
PEI-FONG WONG
BRENT MURPHY
ARNOLD ABLE
SANDY KONERTH
ERIC ELDER
MITCHELL RANDALL
 

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

803-315-2222

410-610-8976

301-220-3580
410-610-8976

864-560-6917
828-699-1476

803-315-2222
248-398-9591
888-245-6672
704-896-3451
704-339-7293
408-735-8700

513-252-5888

281-460-7227
574-232-2305
301-220-3580
410-610-8976
770-938-3847
828-699-1476

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone
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Therapeutic Facility and Shielding Design, Area Radiation Surveys, or CalibrationClass:
TherapyType:

00-5380
00-5384
00-5388
00-0001
00-5647
00-0133
00-0133
00-5670
00-5561
00-5292
00-5358

00-5326
00-5580

Reg. #
JACOB A GERSH PHD
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MEDICAL & RADIATION PHYSICS INC
MICHAEL F TKACIK
O REILLY RADIATION THERAPY SERVICES LLC
PHYSICS & COMPUTER PLANNING INC
PHYSICS & COMPUTER PLANNING INC
QUANTUM MEDICAL PHYSICS LLC
SKINCURE ONCOLOGY-IL
THERAPY PHYSICS INC
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 
LLC
WAKINS AND ASSOCIATES LLC
WILLIAM GARY SHIELDS

Name
35 MOUNT VISTA AVE
1926 ELM TREE DR
15303 HUEBNER RD BLDG 11
820 CROSS HILL RD
8004 NW 154TH ST
2 SCIENCE RD
2 SCIENCE RD
1690 SW 154TH AVE
200 S FRONTAGE STE 200
2501 CHERRY AVE STE 270
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

107 RIVER BEND DR
3474 BROKEN RIDGE DR

Address
GREENVILLE, SC 29605-1118
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78279
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016
GLENWOOD, IL 60425
GLENWOOD, IL 60425
MIAMI, FL 33185
BURR RIDGE, IL 60457
SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

CLARKS HILL, SC 29821
MASON, OH 45040

JACOB GERSH
DAVID BURKETT
D GOFF
MICHAEL TKACIK
SERGIO OREILLY
JIM GAISER
WILLIAM ROOT
DAVID SAEZ
PAM JABBARS
MELISSA MARTIN
JOSEPH MAHONEY

 
WILLIAM SHIELDS

Contact Person
864-706-7454

210-227-1460
803-315-2222
305-494-5825
704-339-7293
704-896-3451
786-281-0156
630-601-4058
310-217-4114

513-252-5888

Phone

CLASS VII


